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Extrato por período
Cliente: CIDADE VICENTINA FREDERICO

Conta: 1452 / 003 / 00000101-0

Data: 02/06/2020 - 09:58

Mês: Maio/2020

Período: 1 - 31

Extrato

Data Mov. Nr. Doc. Histórico Valor Saldo

000000 SALDO ANTERIOR 0,00 19.325,02 C

04/05/2020 286492 CX PROGRAM 73.596,24 C 92.921,26 C

04/05/2020 112074 ENVIO TED 3.062,32 D 89.858,94 C

27/05/2020 286492 CX PROGRAM 147.192,48 C 237.051,42 C

27/05/2020 130579 ENVIO TED 200,68 D 236.850,74 C

27/05/2020 131800 ENVIO TED 220,00 D 236.630,74 C

27/05/2020 132071 ENVIO TED 9.879,97 D 226.750,77 C

27/05/2020 132860 ENVIO TED 700,00 D 226.050,77 C

28/05/2020 119029 ENVIO TED 200,68 D 225.850,09 C

29/05/2020 159324 ENVIO TED 3.062,32 D 222.787,77 C

29/05/2020 160520 ENVIO TED 200,68 D 222.587,09 C

 
 
SAC CAIXA: 0800 726 0101
Pessoas com deficiência auditiva: 0800 726 2492
Ouvidoria: 0800 725 7474
Help Desk CAIXA: 0800 726 0104


